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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 17 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
02/11/2018 - 11:14 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 48.83 779 Q
50m: 23.10 23.10 100m: 48.83 25.73

2. DUDAS, Daniel 96 Iron Swim Team 49.32 756 Q
50m: 23.78 23.78 100m: 49.32 25.54

3. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 50.01 725 Q
50m: 24.28 24.28 100m: 50.01 25.73

4. SORAK, Stefan 92 Vojvodina 50.84 690 Q
50m: 24.21 24.21 100m: 50.84 26.63

5. PATURCA, Vlad 99 CSM Bucuresti 50.87 689 Q
50m: 24.78 24.78 100m: 50.87 26.09

6. TURAN, Efe 00 Turkey 50.92 687 Q
50m: 24.56 24.56 100m: 50.92 26.36

7. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April, BL 50.94 686 Q
50m: 24.56 24.56 100m: 50.94 26.38

8. ACIMIS, Yalim 94 Turkey 51.22 675 Q
50m: 24.96 24.96 100m: 51.22 26.26

9. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 Novi Beograd 011 51.28 673 Q
50m: 24.27 24.27 100m: 51.28 27.01

10. TURAN, Furkan 97 ISTANBUL ENKA SPOR KULUeBUe 51.33 671 Q
50m: 24.62 24.62 100m: 51.33 26.71

11. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 52.06 643 Q
50m: 25.42 25.42 100m: 52.06 26.64

12. STAN, Leon 02 CSM Bucuresti 52.10 641 Q
50m: 25.15 25.15 100m: 52.10 26.95

13. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Delfin Vrbas 52.18 638 Q
50m: 24.48 24.48 100m: 52.18 27.70

14. RADU, Ionut 99 CSM Bucuresti 52.20 638 Q
50m: 25.64 25.64 100m: 52.20 26.56

15. SIMON, Andrei 97 Universitatea Cluj 52.32 633 Q
50m: 24.94 24.94 100m: 52.32 27.38

16. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 52.65 621 Q
50m: 25.53 25.53 100m: 52.65 27.12

17. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 52.81 616 R
50m: 25.42 25.42 100m: 52.81 27.39

18. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 PK Beta Sharks 53.00 609 R
50m: 25.11 25.11 100m: 53.00 27.89

19. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 53.11 605
50m: 25.64 25.64 100m: 53.11 27.47

20. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Radnicki 1969 53.20 602
50m: 26.00 26.00 100m: 53.20 27.20

21. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 53.32 598
50m: 25.78 25.78 100m: 53.32 27.54

22. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Polet 53.48 593
50m: 25.31 25.31 100m: 53.48 28.17
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 17, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 53.55 591
50m: 25.64 25.64 100m: 53.55 27.91

24. LEMNARU, Matei 02 CSM Bucuresti 53.58 590
50m: 25.45 25.45 100m: 53.58 28.13

25. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Novi Sad 53.70 586
50m: 25.50 25.50 100m: 53.70 28.20

26. TANASIE, Rares 02 CSS1 Timisoara 53.79 583
50m: 26.02 26.02 100m: 53.79 27.77

27. SBRISSA, Filippo 00 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 53.83 581
50m: 26.00 26.00 100m: 53.83 27.83

28. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Beta Sharks 54.01 576
50m: 25.83 25.83 100m: 54.01 28.18

29. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 54.17 570
50m: 26.30 26.30 100m: 54.17 27.87

30. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 54.67 555
50m: 26.22 26.22 100m: 54.67 28.45

31. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 54.99 545
50m: 26.32 26.32 100m: 54.99 28.67

32. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 55.10 542
50m: 26.60 26.60 100m: 55.10 28.50

33. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 55.14 541
50m: 26.66 26.66 100m: 55.14 28.48

34. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Spartak 55.49 531
50m: 26.19 26.19 100m: 55.49 29.30

35. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 55.56 529
50m: 26.35 26.35 100m: 55.56 29.21

36. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April, BL 55.66 526
50m: 26.65 26.65 100m: 55.66 29.01

37. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 55.84 521
50m: 26.29 26.29 100m: 55.84 29.55

38. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 55.88 520
50m: 26.79 26.79 100m: 55.88 29.09

39. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 55.95 518
50m: 26.51 26.51 100m: 55.95 29.44

40. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 56.01 516
50m: 26.79 26.79 100m: 56.01 29.22

CIRKOVIC, Uros 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 56.01 516
50m: 26.97 26.97 100m: 56.01 29.04

42. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 56.02 516
50m: 27.07 27.07 100m: 56.02 28.95

43. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 56.12 513
50m: 27.25 27.25 100m: 56.12 28.87

44. TAN, Nazli 01 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 56.31 508
50m: 26.54 26.54 100m: 56.31 29.77

45. KAAN, Yilmaz 03 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 56.35 507
50m: 26.85 26.85 100m: 56.35 29.50
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 17, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

45. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 56.35 507
50m: 27.43 27.43 100m: 56.35 28.92

47. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 56.42 505
50m: 27.10 27.10 100m: 56.42 29.32

48. BASSOTTO, Cristian 01 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 56.47 504
50m: 26.88 26.88 100m: 56.47 29.59

49. ROCCO, Giosue' 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 56.80 495
50m: 27.67 27.67 100m: 56.80 29.13

50. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April, BL 56.85 493
50m: 27.13 27.13 100m: 56.85 29.72

51. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 56.87 493
50m: 27.17 27.17 100m: 56.87 29.70

52. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Vracar 56.92 492
50m: 27.87 27.87 100m: 56.92 29.05

53. BERATKUTAY, Urgas 03 ANTALYASPOR 57.22 484
50m: 27.55 27.55 100m: 57.22 29.67

54. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 57.27 483
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 57.27 30.00

55. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 57.41 479
50m: 27.81 27.81 100m: 57.41 29.60

56. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna - Sarajevo 57.60 474
50m: 27.84 27.84 100m: 57.60 29.76

57. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Novi Sad 57.77 470
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 57.77 29.61

58. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 57.79 470
50m: 27.63 27.63 100m: 57.79 30.16

59. HUSEYIN, Ersoy 04 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 57.92 467
50m: 27.30 27.30 100m: 57.92 30.62

60. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 58.03 464
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 58.03 30.38

61. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 58.08 463
50m: 27.91 27.91 100m: 58.08 30.17

62. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 58.13 462
50m: 27.66 27.66 100m: 58.13 30.47

63. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 58.15 461
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 58.15 30.37

64. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 58.22 459
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 58.22 30.61

65. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 58.32 457
50m: 27.81 27.81 100m: 58.32 30.51

66. DULAC, Luka 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 58.35 456
50m: 27.39 27.39 100m: 58.35 30.96

67. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Proleter 58.37 456
50m: 28.39 28.39 100m: 58.37 29.98

68. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 58.41 455
50m: 27.92 27.92 100m: 58.41 30.49
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69. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Novi Sad 58.43 454
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 58.43 30.89

70. DULIC, Danilo 06 Spartak 58.49 453
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 58.49 30.41

71. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 58.60 451
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 58.60 30.28

72. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 58.61 450
50m: 28.28 28.28 100m: 58.61 30.33

73. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 58.92 443
50m: 28.10 28.10 100m: 58.92 30.82

74. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 59.03 441
50m: 27.88 27.88 100m: 59.03 31.15

CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 59.03 441
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 59.03 30.43

76. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 59.07 440
50m: 28.17 28.17 100m: 59.07 30.90

77. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 59.16 438
50m: 28.24 28.24 100m: 59.16 30.92

78. IVLJANIN, Milos 95 Novi Beograd 011 59.28 435
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 59.28 31.25

MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 59.28 435
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 59.28 31.12

80. OBRIC, Dragan 00 Novi Sad 59.37 433
50m: 27.99 27.99 100m: 59.37 31.38

ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Novi Sad 59.37 433
50m: 28.59 28.59 100m: 59.37 30.78

82. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.47 431
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 59.47 30.52

83. BARIS, Ataman 05 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 59.63 428
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 59.63 31.15

84. MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 59.65 427
50m: 28.35 28.35 100m: 59.65 31.30

85. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 59.69 426
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 59.69 31.21

86. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 59.73 425
50m: 28.78 28.78 100m: 59.73 30.95

87. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 1:00.22 415
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 1:00.22 31.81

88. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 1:00.24 415
50m: 28.72 28.72 100m: 1:00.24 31.52

89. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 1:00.27 414
50m: 28.94 28.94 100m: 1:00.27 31.33

90. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Spartak 1:00.61 407
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 1:00.61 31.54

91. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.66 406
50m: 29.10 29.10 100m: 1:00.66 31.56
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 17, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

92. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 1:00.68 406
50m: 28.47 28.47 100m: 1:00.68 32.21

93. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Novi Sad 1:00.78 404
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 1:00.78 32.46

94. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 1:00.92 401
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:00.92 31.53

95. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.96 400
50m: 29.32 29.32 100m: 1:00.96 31.64

96. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:01.46 390
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:01.46 32.10

97. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 1:01.72 386
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:01.72 32.27

98. ARDA, Erzi 05 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:01.80 384
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:01.80 32.03

99. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 1:02.20 377
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:02.20 33.17

100. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:02.61 369
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:02.61 32.59

101. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Pirat 1:02.75 367
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:02.75 32.35

102. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.82 366
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:02.82 32.58

103. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.94 364
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:02.94 33.03

104. BORA, Ergun 04 SAMSUN SU SPORLARI 1:03.16 360
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:03.16 33.23

105. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Poseidon 1:03.52 354
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:03.52 32.53

106. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 1:03.54 353
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:03.54 33.79

107. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 1:03.63 352
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:03.63 33.38

108. TSANKOV, Tsanko 87 Olimp 1:03.70 351
50m: 23.42 23.42 100m: 1:03.70 40.28

109. MARTIC, Bojan 05 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:04.22 342
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:04.22 33.27

110. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Velika Kikinda 1:04.64 336
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:04.64 34.39

111. SUVACKI, Vuk 06 Proleter 1:04.75 334
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:04.75 34.19

112. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.91 331
50m: 31.01 31.01 100m: 1:04.91 33.90

113. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 1:05.00 330
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:05.00 34.32

114. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:05.72 319
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:05.72 35.24
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Rank YB Time Pts

115. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Velika Kikinda 1:06.04 315
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:06.04 35.33

116. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 1:06.29 311
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:06.29 34.42

117. MRGIC, Nikola 05 Vracar 1:06.54 308
50m: 30.65 30.65 100m: 1:06.54 35.89

118. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Spartak 1:06.70 305
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:06.70 34.13

119. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.81 304
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:06.81 35.73

120. GROZDANOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Viking 1:07.54 294
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:07.54 36.39

121. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 1:07.71 292
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:07.71 35.72

122. MISKELJIN, Marko 04 Proleter 1:08.35 284
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:08.35 36.82

123. KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Delfin Vrbas 1:09.18 274
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:09.18 37.60

124. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Pirat 1:09.37 271
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:09.37 36.53

125. TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:10.98 253
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:10.98 38.77

126. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 1:11.65 246
50m: 33.95 33.95 100m: 1:11.65 37.70

127. MITRIC, Filip 06 Proleter 1:12.12 241
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:12.12 36.76

128. VASIC, Dusan 06 Marlin 1:12.21 241
50m: 35.32 35.32 100m: 1:12.21 36.89

129. JANKOVIC, Andrija 05 Proleter 1:12.33 239
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:12.33 38.18

130. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Proleter 1:12.95 233
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:12.95 38.59

131. KEPIC, Danilo 09 Proleter 1:14.08 223
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:14.08 38.71

132. PASUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna - Sarajevo 1:14.11 222
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:14.11 38.82

133. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:14.47 219
50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:14.47 39.66

134. BAJAI, Leon 08 Delfin Vrbas 1:15.33 212
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:15.33 39.60

135. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:15.95 207
50m: 36.25 36.25 100m: 1:15.95 39.70

136. NENADIC, Kosta 08 Proleter 1:17.82 192
50m: 36.90 36.90 100m: 1:17.82 40.92

137. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 1:17.89 192
50m: 37.98 37.98 100m: 1:17.89 39.91
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138. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 1:18.11 190
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:18.11 41.68

139. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 1:18.50 187
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:18.50 41.19

140. GRUJIC, Luka 07 Proleter 1:21.33 168
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:21.33 41.93

141. EREMIC, Milos 07 Proleter 1:22.54 161
50m: 38.41 38.41 100m: 1:22.54 44.13

142. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 1:23.42 156
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:23.42 44.03

143. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:24.24 151
50m: 39.38 39.38 100m: 1:24.24 44.86

144. NEDIC, Pavle 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:24.55 150
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:24.55 46.68

145. STRBAC, Srdjan 08 Proleter 1:25.28 146
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:25.28 44.69

146. CORDAS, Marko 06 Proleter 1:26.74 139
50m: 40.91 40.91 100m: 1:26.74 45.83

147. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 1:30.49 122
50m: 42.70 42.70 100m: 1:30.49 47.79

148. DJIRLIC, Vasilije 10 Delfin Vrbas 1:32.46 114
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:32.46 49.78

149. MIJAILOVIC, Aleksa 07 Proleter 1:34.17 108
50m: 43.62 43.62 100m: 1:34.17 50.55

150. JANKOVIC, Aleksa 08 Proleter 1:34.69 106
50m: 45.02 45.02 100m: 1:34.69 49.67

151. PETROVIC, Petar 08 Proleter 1:39.47 92
50m: 46.18 46.18 100m: 1:39.47 53.29

152. SOMBORSKI, Djordje 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:45.85 76
50m: 48.81 48.81 100m: 1:45.85 57.04

153. DZAGIC, Atanas 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:46.32 75
50m: 50.02 50.02 100m: 1:46.32 56.30

154. ZVEKIC, Petar 09 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:51.94 64
50m: 49.10 49.10 100m: 1:51.94 1:02.84

155. RAKOVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:58.55 54
50m: 53.78 53.78 100m: 1:58.55 1:04.77

DSQ DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 57.12
50m: 27.83 27.83 100m: 57.12 29.29

DSQ STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.79
50m: 29.06 29.06 100m: 1:00.79 31.73
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15 - 16 years

1. STAN, Leon 02 CSM Bucuresti 52.10 641 Q
50m: 25.15 25.15 100m: 52.10 26.95

2. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 52.65 621 Q
50m: 25.53 25.53 100m: 52.65 27.12

3. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 52.81 616 R
50m: 25.42 25.42 100m: 52.81 27.39

4. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Polet 53.48 593
50m: 25.31 25.31 100m: 53.48 28.17

5. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 53.55 591
50m: 25.64 25.64 100m: 53.55 27.91

6. LEMNARU, Matei 02 CSM Bucuresti 53.58 590
50m: 25.45 25.45 100m: 53.58 28.13

7. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Novi Sad 53.70 586
50m: 25.50 25.50 100m: 53.70 28.20

8. TANASIE, Rares 02 CSS1 Timisoara 53.79 583
50m: 26.02 26.02 100m: 53.79 27.77

9. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 54.17 570
50m: 26.30 26.30 100m: 54.17 27.87

10. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 54.67 555
50m: 26.22 26.22 100m: 54.67 28.45

11. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 54.99 545
50m: 26.32 26.32 100m: 54.99 28.67

12. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 55.10 542
50m: 26.60 26.60 100m: 55.10 28.50

13. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April, BL 55.66 526
50m: 26.65 26.65 100m: 55.66 29.01

14. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 56.01 516
50m: 26.79 26.79 100m: 56.01 29.22

15. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 56.02 516
50m: 27.07 27.07 100m: 56.02 28.95

16. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 56.12 513
50m: 27.25 27.25 100m: 56.12 28.87

17. KAAN, Yilmaz 03 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 56.35 507
50m: 26.85 26.85 100m: 56.35 29.50

DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 56.35 507
50m: 27.43 27.43 100m: 56.35 28.92

19. ROCCO, Giosue' 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 56.80 495
50m: 27.67 27.67 100m: 56.80 29.13

20. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April, BL 56.85 493
50m: 27.13 27.13 100m: 56.85 29.72

21. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Vracar 56.92 492
50m: 27.87 27.87 100m: 56.92 29.05

22. BERATKUTAY, Urgas 03 ANTALYASPOR 57.22 484
50m: 27.55 27.55 100m: 57.22 29.67

23. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Novi Sad 57.77 470
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 57.77 29.61
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 17, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

24. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 58.03 464
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 58.03 30.38

25. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 58.08 463
50m: 27.91 27.91 100m: 58.08 30.17

26. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 58.13 462
50m: 27.66 27.66 100m: 58.13 30.47

27. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 58.22 459
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 58.22 30.61

28. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 58.32 457
50m: 27.81 27.81 100m: 58.32 30.51

29. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Novi Sad 58.43 454
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 58.43 30.89

30. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 58.61 450
50m: 28.28 28.28 100m: 58.61 30.33

31. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 58.92 443
50m: 28.10 28.10 100m: 58.92 30.82

32. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 59.03 441
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 59.03 30.43

33. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 59.16 438
50m: 28.24 28.24 100m: 59.16 30.92

34. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 59.28 435
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 59.28 31.12

35. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.47 431
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 59.47 30.52

36. MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 59.65 427
50m: 28.35 28.35 100m: 59.65 31.30

37. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 1:00.22 415
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 1:00.22 31.81

38. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 1:00.24 415
50m: 28.72 28.72 100m: 1:00.24 31.52

39. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Novi Sad 1:00.78 404
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 1:00.78 32.46

40. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 1:02.20 377
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:02.20 33.17

41. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.94 364
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:02.94 33.03

42. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:05.72 319
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:05.72 35.24

43. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.81 304
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:06.81 35.73

44. GROZDANOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Viking 1:07.54 294
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:07.54 36.39

DSQ DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 57.12
50m: 27.83 27.83 100m: 57.12 29.29
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 17, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

14 years and younger

1. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 53.11 605
50m: 25.64 25.64 100m: 53.11 27.47

2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 55.88 520
50m: 26.79 26.79 100m: 55.88 29.09

3. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 55.95 518
50m: 26.51 26.51 100m: 55.95 29.44

4. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 56.42 505
50m: 27.10 27.10 100m: 56.42 29.32

5. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 57.27 483
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 57.27 30.00

6. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 57.41 479
50m: 27.81 27.81 100m: 57.41 29.60

7. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna - Sarajevo 57.60 474
50m: 27.84 27.84 100m: 57.60 29.76

8. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 57.79 470
50m: 27.63 27.63 100m: 57.79 30.16

9. HUSEYIN, Ersoy 04 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 57.92 467
50m: 27.30 27.30 100m: 57.92 30.62

10. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 58.15 461
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 58.15 30.37

11. DULAC, Luka 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 58.35 456
50m: 27.39 27.39 100m: 58.35 30.96

12. DULIC, Danilo 06 Spartak 58.49 453
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 58.49 30.41

13. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 58.60 451
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 58.60 30.28

14. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 59.03 441
50m: 27.88 27.88 100m: 59.03 31.15

15. BARIS, Ataman 05 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 59.63 428
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 59.63 31.15

16. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 59.69 426
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 59.69 31.21

17. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 59.73 425
50m: 28.78 28.78 100m: 59.73 30.95

18. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 1:00.27 414
50m: 28.94 28.94 100m: 1:00.27 31.33

19. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Spartak 1:00.61 407
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 1:00.61 31.54

20. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.66 406
50m: 29.10 29.10 100m: 1:00.66 31.56

21. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 1:00.68 406
50m: 28.47 28.47 100m: 1:00.68 32.21

22. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 1:00.92 401
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:00.92 31.53

23. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.96 400
50m: 29.32 29.32 100m: 1:00.96 31.64
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 17, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

24. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:01.46 390
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:01.46 32.10

25. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 1:01.72 386
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:01.72 32.27

26. ARDA, Erzi 05 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:01.80 384
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:01.80 32.03

27. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:02.61 369
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:02.61 32.59

28. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Pirat 1:02.75 367
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:02.75 32.35

29. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.82 366
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:02.82 32.58

30. BORA, Ergun 04 SAMSUN SU SPORLARI 1:03.16 360
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:03.16 33.23

31. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Poseidon 1:03.52 354
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:03.52 32.53

32. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 1:03.54 353
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:03.54 33.79

33. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 1:03.63 352
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:03.63 33.38

34. MARTIC, Bojan 05 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:04.22 342
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:04.22 33.27

35. SUVACKI, Vuk 06 Proleter 1:04.75 334
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:04.75 34.19

36. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.91 331
50m: 31.01 31.01 100m: 1:04.91 33.90

37. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 1:05.00 330
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:05.00 34.32

38. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Velika Kikinda 1:06.04 315
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:06.04 35.33

39. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 1:06.29 311
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:06.29 34.42

40. MRGIC, Nikola 05 Vracar 1:06.54 308
50m: 30.65 30.65 100m: 1:06.54 35.89

41. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Spartak 1:06.70 305
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:06.70 34.13

42. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 1:07.71 292
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:07.71 35.72

43. MISKELJIN, Marko 04 Proleter 1:08.35 284
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:08.35 36.82

44. KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Delfin Vrbas 1:09.18 274
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:09.18 37.60

45. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Pirat 1:09.37 271
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:09.37 36.53

46. TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:10.98 253
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:10.98 38.77
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 17, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

47. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 1:11.65 246
50m: 33.95 33.95 100m: 1:11.65 37.70

48. MITRIC, Filip 06 Proleter 1:12.12 241
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:12.12 36.76

49. VASIC, Dusan 06 Marlin 1:12.21 241
50m: 35.32 35.32 100m: 1:12.21 36.89

50. JANKOVIC, Andrija 05 Proleter 1:12.33 239
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:12.33 38.18

51. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Proleter 1:12.95 233
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:12.95 38.59

52. KEPIC, Danilo 09 Proleter 1:14.08 223
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:14.08 38.71

53. PASUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna - Sarajevo 1:14.11 222
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:14.11 38.82

54. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:14.47 219
50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:14.47 39.66

55. BAJAI, Leon 08 Delfin Vrbas 1:15.33 212
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:15.33 39.60

56. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:15.95 207
50m: 36.25 36.25 100m: 1:15.95 39.70

57. NENADIC, Kosta 08 Proleter 1:17.82 192
50m: 36.90 36.90 100m: 1:17.82 40.92

58. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 1:17.89 192
50m: 37.98 37.98 100m: 1:17.89 39.91

59. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 1:18.11 190
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:18.11 41.68

60. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 1:18.50 187
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:18.50 41.19

61. GRUJIC, Luka 07 Proleter 1:21.33 168
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:21.33 41.93

62. EREMIC, Milos 07 Proleter 1:22.54 161
50m: 38.41 38.41 100m: 1:22.54 44.13

63. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 1:23.42 156
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:23.42 44.03

64. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:24.24 151
50m: 39.38 39.38 100m: 1:24.24 44.86

65. NEDIC, Pavle 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:24.55 150
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:24.55 46.68

66. STRBAC, Srdjan 08 Proleter 1:25.28 146
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:25.28 44.69

67. CORDAS, Marko 06 Proleter 1:26.74 139
50m: 40.91 40.91 100m: 1:26.74 45.83

68. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 1:30.49 122
50m: 42.70 42.70 100m: 1:30.49 47.79

69. DJIRLIC, Vasilije 10 Delfin Vrbas 1:32.46 114
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:32.46 49.78
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 17, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

70. MIJAILOVIC, Aleksa 07 Proleter 1:34.17 108
50m: 43.62 43.62 100m: 1:34.17 50.55

71. JANKOVIC, Aleksa 08 Proleter 1:34.69 106
50m: 45.02 45.02 100m: 1:34.69 49.67

72. PETROVIC, Petar 08 Proleter 1:39.47 92
50m: 46.18 46.18 100m: 1:39.47 53.29

73. SOMBORSKI, Djordje 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:45.85 76
50m: 48.81 48.81 100m: 1:45.85 57.04

74. DZAGIC, Atanas 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:46.32 75
50m: 50.02 50.02 100m: 1:46.32 56.30

75. ZVEKIC, Petar 09 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:51.94 64
50m: 49.10 49.10 100m: 1:51.94 1:02.84

76. RAKOVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:58.55 54
50m: 53.78 53.78 100m: 1:58.55 1:04.77


